APPLICATION TO COUNTY LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSIONER FOR RETAILER'S LICENSE FOR SALE OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUOR

To: The Liquor Control Commissioner of the County of Tazewell, State of Illinois.

The undersigned hereby make application/ renewal for the sale at retail of alcoholic liquors.

This application being made under Class "A", "B", "C", "V".

1.	(a)	The name of the applicant			
	(b)	The birthdate of the applicant			
	(c)	The Drivers License Number of applicant			
	(d)	The Social Security Number of applicant			
	(e)	The address of applicant, city, state and phone number:			
	(f)	The applicant is a corporation			
	(g)	The applicant was incorporation under the laws of the State of Illinois on day of,			
	(h)	20 The objects for which said corporation was organized are			
	(I)	The names and addresses and phones of the officers and directors of such corporation are:			
	(j)	The majority of the stock of such corporation is owned by whose address and phone is			
2.	(a)	The applicant is a citizen of the United States			
	(b)	The applicant's place of birth was			
	(c)	The applicant was naturalized on the day of, 20 by			
		order of the following Court located as follows:			
3.	The o	character of business of the applicant is			
4.	The a	applicant has been in thebusiness foryrs.			
5.		applicant now has a hand goods, wares, and merchandise in the amountconsisting of			
		n is to be operated under said retail license is as follows: (include both mailing address and legal ription)			
7.		State whether or not the said premises are owned or leased by the applicant:			
	(b)	If leased, does applicant have a lease of said premises for the full term			
	(c)	for which a license would be issued? (July 1 to June 30)			
	(d)	Said premises			
	(u)	(attach copy of lease)			
8.	(a)	The applicant has not made a similar application of a license on premises			
	(b)	other than those described in this application			
	(b)	this application, and said application was disposed of as follows:			
9.	App	licant has never been convicted of a felony and is not disqualified to			
	rece	ived said license by reason of any laws of the State of Illinois or any lutions of the County Board of Tazewell County			
1(nere a clear view of the interior of all rooms of the premises for which nse application is made where liquor is sold from the street, road, or			
		ewalk at all times			
11	1 . (a)	No previous license issued to the applicant by any state or subdivision			
		Thereof, or by the Federal Government has been revoked			
	(b)	A previous license issued to the applicant by			
		has been revoked for the following reasons:			

- 12. Applicant will not violate of the laws of the State of Illinois or of the United States or the resolutions of the County Board of Tazewell in the conduct of his place of business.
- 13. Applicant has not received or borrowed money or anything lease of value, and he will not receive or borrow money or anything else of value (other than merchandising credit in the ordinary course of business for a period not to exceed ninety days, as expressly permitted under Section 4 of Article VI of an Act entitled, "An Act relating to alcoholic liquors'), directly or indirectly from any manufacturer, importing distributor or distributor or distributors, representative of any such manufacturer, importing distributor or distributor, nor be a party in any way, directly, or indirectly, to any violation by a manufacturer, distributor or importing distributor of Section 5 of Article VI of said Act entitled, "An Act relating to alcoholic liquors."
- 14. The said location where the applicant proposes to sell alcoholic liquors at retail is not within 100 feet of any church, school, hospital, home for aged or indigent persons, or for veterans, their wives or children, or any military or naval station.
- 15. Applicant has been a resident of Tazewell County, Illinois, for at least 90 days and a registered voter properly registered in the County's permanent registration file.
- 16. Applicant agrees and understands that the license, if granted, is for one location only and cannot be moved to another separate location, that it includes, incorporates and is to be interpreted be the laws of the State of Illinois, the resolutions of the County Board of Tazewell County, the lease, this application, and the circumstances surrounding the issuance of the license, and other factors, and that any license issued by the Liquor Control Commissioner contrary to the laws of the State of Illinois or the resolutions of the County Board of Tazewell County is void whether or not signed and delivered.

STATE OF ILLINOIS SS.					
TAZEWELL COUNTY					
, being first duly	sworn, upon	oath states that	_		
has read the above and foregoing application and knows the contents thereof, and that the same and the facts					
therein stated are true.					
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	_ day of	, 20			
			•		
	Notary Public				